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Division Il

#

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

School
Holy Cross
St. Thomas More
Benton
Ben Franklin
Neville
Caddo Magnet
East Jefferson
Parkway
South Terrebonne
Belle Chasse
Lakeshore
Live Oak
McKinley
Archbishop Shaw
Terrebonne
Haughton
Bonnabel
Woodlawn - B.R.
Beau Chene
Riverdale
West Ouachita
Sam Houston
Northwood - Shrev.
Ouachita Parish
Liberty
Tioga
Carencro

Minden

29. South Lafourche

Report

Report By Division

Power

Ranking Wins
13.64 21
12.64 12
11.80 12
11.72 14
10.19 9
10.13 9
9.69 3
9.66 8
9.58 16
9.25 1
8.71 9
8.53 10
8.45 4
8.27 1
8.21 5
8.10 8
8.08 6
7.55 3
7.20 6
7.13 5
6.92 8
6.91 7
6.85 4
6.82 4
6.56 5
6.39 4
6.14 4
5.91 4

5.72 3

Boys Soccer Power Ranking

Tournament Games Included

Losses

12
16

13

Date: 2/1/2021 9:35:05 AM

Ties

District
7-1l
3l
1-1l

7-

8-l
1-l1
5-11
6-11

7-11

4-11
6-11
5-11

1-l1

8-l
2-11
3-ll

1-11

3-1l

1-l1
511

12



2/1/2021

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Franklinton
Helen Cox
Salmen

A.J. Ellender
Huntington
Westgate

L. W. Higgins

Plaguemine

School

5.50

5.50

5.14

4.92

4.07

3.80

3.79

3.75

Report

11

11

11

Schools not playing in the Playoff

Power
Ranking

There are no Schools excluded from the Playoff.

Wins

Losses

Ties

6-11
7-11
5-11
1-11
3-ll
6-1l

4-11

District

2/2



